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Tha foliowing deficlencles cited during the March Ll " NET "F"_.- J D‘

4, 2016, Blennial Construction Survey, have v E.f,;" G, r |,-

not bean eatlufacionly oomecbed and will require

a naw Flan of Corractlon.

| 164) Housake nd Furnishings-Clean, Repalred | {C 184)
' {6 164) Moussieering e - The sink In the right side of Nurse’

i SECTION -El'ﬁﬂﬂ - Pmﬁs@i{n&gmmmn Station has been repaired. 811115
;DL’:MEHM%: 308 The utility sink's plumblng trap has| 81 1!15|
(@) Acult care homas shall been rasolved.

i1} have wals, cellings, and floors or foor
coverings kaept alsan and In good repalr;

{2) have no chronic unplaasant odors;

{3} have furniture clean and In good repalr;
{2) This Rula shall apply to new and existing
faallitles,

This Rule I8 not mat as avidenced by:

1, Baged on Dbsarvatlon, the fasility failed o
provide an environment In accordance with this
Fuda, This would affect all reslcants, staff and
wigitors by axposing tham to odore, unsaniany
condtions and equipment in disrepalr.

_ Findings on July 15, 2016

I a. The sink s coming locea from the wall in the
right slde Nurse Station Toilst Room
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. [ 184) Fire Safety-Evacuation plan . {C 184}

SECTION 0300 - PHYSIGAL PLANT
10AMCAC 13F 0304 PLAM FOR

EVACUATION
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Condinued From page 1

(@) Awrltten fire evacuation plan (Including a
diagrammed drawing) which has the wiitten
approval of the local Code Enforoament Officlal
ghall ba prapared In large print and postad in a
cantral ocation on each Moor of an aduk care
hame, The plan shall be revlewad with each
resideni on admisslon and shal ba a pard of the
grieniadion for all rew staff.

{f This Rule shall apply to new and exlsting
facilities.

This Rue Is rot mal ag evidarced by

1. Baszed on Cheervation, the bullding falled to -
proparty post and maintain the pvacuation
chagrams., This would affect sl residants, stalf
and visitors by not providing proper guldancs
curing an emergancy.

Firdings on Juby 15, 2018

@ The mounied evacustion disgram in the
eormdor neat Bedroom 103 was improparly
afenbed,

b The mountad evacuation dagranm in the
eofridor on the Service Hall was improperly
ofented

Bulkling Equipmant Malntainad Safs, Operaling

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

10A MCAC 13F 0811 OTHER
REQUIREMENTS

{a) The bullding and al fire safely, ekeclrical,
machanioal, and plurnbing agquiprmant in an adult
eare home shall be malntained In a safe and
oparating congition

(k} Thls Rule shall appéy to now and exating
faciifies with e exceptlon of Paragraph (g)
whiah shall pat apply to exdsting Taciitles,

{C 134

{C 186}

The mounted evacuation diagram
in the corrldor bedroom 103 has
been cormected.

The mounted evacuation diagram
in the sarvice hall has baen
correctad,
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| malntainad n o safs and operating condition,

Thiz Rule |s not met as evidenced by
2. Basged on obsarvation, the Bullding was nol

because tha fire ratad doors Ina smoks bardar
wall did not close complataly and latch in order fo
conigin smokeffire. This could affect all
rosldants, stall and visitars by nol conlalning
amokaifire In tha firs compartment of onigin,
Findings on July 15, 2015

a. In the right Smoke Barmer Wal the back leaf
of the cross-oorrldor doors did not istoh when the
fira alarm systam relszsed the doors,

7. Based on chesarvation, the Bullding was not
mainéained In a eafe and operating condlton,
becauss e amengancy Aghbing, which
lluminates the egress pathweye during powsr
outages, dd nol work propery. This would affect
all resldents, staff and vislors if the agress
pathways were not luminated during the power
cutages and thera was no ofhar jllumination.
Findings on July 15, 2016:

a  The walmamied salf-contained emengenoy
ight did mol work on backup power when the test
oulbor wag pushad at the foliowing locallons 1o
inzhede but not Evibad to:

l.  Right slde Murse Station,

b, The wall-mounted sel-contalned wealhar
proof emergency lghts on the extarior did not
have & way b2 iest the backup power and
perachnel were unawara of how they could ba
lested,

8. Based on observation, the Bullding was not
imalntained Ina safe.and operaling condition,

The right smoka barrier wall the

frant leaf of the cross-corridor duu{T

now latch. 81115
The wall-mounted self-contained
emergency lights have been

comecled. BM1M5
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{C 188} Continued From page 3

in & tirely marner and cennot contalned
the Room o comparbment of orgin,
Flndings on July 16, 2018

g, The fire sprinkler asoutcheon plabe dl

I Front dght Porch,

{180} Exhaust Veniliation

SECTION .0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
108 MCAG 13F 0211 OTHER
RECQUIREMENTS

these spaoified spaces;

11} solled lInen slorage;

(2) =soil wikly room

() bathrooms and folle! rooms;
(4) housekoeping cleote; and
v8) leundry area.

facilitiea with the exception of Paragraph
which shall not apply to exdsting faciifles,

This Rufe i nol mel as evidenoed by:

bocauga tha fire sprinkler escuoheon plates
ware impaired, expoging opanings In iha catlng
thet could aliow the passage of smoke and haal,
This waLid atfact all rasidents, staff and visitors,
If thes fira suppression systam doee not operate

covar the oomplete hale through the ceiling at the
fallowing locations to Include but not Bmited te:

el The spaces [lsted in thls Poragraph shall be
provided wilth exhawst ventiation at tha rale of
twro cuble feat par minule per squara foof, This
requirement does not apply o faciiles kensed
besfore Aprl 1, 1984, with natural venfilstion In

{K) This Rule shall appiy to new and existing

1, Based ot Observation, the faciily faikd bo
provide an -ervironment n acoordance with this
Pl by nol malntalning the vantilston whons

fire: In

d md

(e}

{C 188}

{C 198}

The exhaust fans servicing the rghy
slgn Nursing Station Toilet Room,
and bedroom 106 have been

repalrad. BH1M15
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odora are generated. This could affect all
regidents, alaff and visliors by sublecting them b
cdors,
Findings on July 16, 2015
8. The axhaust eystemwae nof runiing, af tha
following locallons to Include bl not limibed to:
. Right Side Nuraing Staflon Tollat Roem,
Il. Bedroom 106 Bathroom
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